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HR 1527
Student Loan Interest Deduction Act of 2013

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: Apr 12, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (Apr 12, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/1527 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (47 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Apr 12, 2013

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Apr 12, 2013

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI Apr 12, 2013

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Apr 12, 2013

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Apr 12, 2013

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Apr 12, 2013

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Apr 12, 2013

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Apr 12, 2013

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Apr 12, 2013

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Apr 12, 2013

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Apr 12, 2013

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Apr 12, 2013

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX May 15, 2013

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA May 15, 2013

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA May 15, 2013

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA May 20, 2013

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Jun 6, 2013

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jun 6, 2013

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Jun 6, 2013

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Jun 6, 2013

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Jun 26, 2013

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jul 9, 2013

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Jul 9, 2013

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jul 23, 2013

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Apr 29, 2014

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Apr 29, 2014

Rep. Rahall, Nick J., II [D-WV-3] D · WV May 7, 2014

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-33] D · CA May 7, 2014

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY May 9, 2014

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN May 20, 2014

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC May 21, 2014

Rep. Duncan, John J., Jr. [R-TN-2] R · TN May 21, 2014

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO May 21, 2014

Rep. Enyart, William L. [D-IL-12] D · IL May 28, 2014

Rep. Gibson, Christopher P. [R-NY-19] R · NY May 28, 2014

Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D · LA May 28, 2014

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Jun 2, 2014

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Jun 17, 2014

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Jun 23, 2014

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Jul 10, 2014

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Jul 17, 2014
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Nolan, Richard M. [D-MN-8] D · MN Jul 22, 2014

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Jul 22, 2014

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Jul 24, 2014

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Jul 30, 2014

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH Sep 8, 2014

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Nov 12, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Apr 12, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Apr 12, 2013) 

Student Loan Interest Deduction Act of 2013 - Amends the Internal Revenue Code to: (1) increase the maximum tax

deduction for interest paid on any qualified education loan to $5,000 ($10,000 for married couples filing a joint tax return),

and (2) repeal the limitation on such deduction based upon modified adjusted gross income.

Actions Timeline

Apr 12, 2013: Introduced in House
Apr 12, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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